Musical Vocal Rehearsal Schedule Through 3/17

Monday, February 6™ 3-4:30 (Concert Choir and Wind Ensemble Excused-if you get back before
rehearsal is done, bop on in)

Take a Chance on Me

Dancing Queen Hymn

I Do (x4)

Knowing Me, Knowing You

Ensemble B and Resort Peoples can leave

Does Your Mother Know

SOS

Tuesday, 2/7 3-4:30 (All-Conference Members Excused) Featured Ensemble & Named
Roles

Honey, Honey

Thank You for the Music

Slipping Through My Fingers

Winner Takes it All

One of Us

Our Last Summer

Friday, February 10 3-4:15 — Only roles listed
3-3:15 Sky & Sophie-Lay All Your Love

3:15-3:30 All Dads & Sophie-Thank You for the Music
3:30-3:45 Bill & Sophie-Name of the Game

3:45- 4:00 Harry & Donna-Our Last Summer
4:00-4:15 Sam & Donna-One of Us

Monday, February 13" 3-5 — Ensemble A & Featured Ensemble
Does Your Mother Know

SOS

Mamma Mia

Lay All Your Love On Me

Ensemble A Can Leave

Honey, Honey

Thank You for the Music

Slipping Through My Fingers

Tuesday, February 14" 3-5— All Call
Dancing Queen

Dancing Queen Bows

Waterloo

Take a Chance

Knowing Me, Knowing You

I Have a Dream Reprise



Thursday, February 16" 3-5:00- Ensemble B & Featured Ensemble

Under Attack

Name of the Game

Chiquitita

Super Trooper

Ensemble B can leave

Our Last Summer

One of Us

Tuesday, February 21* — 3-5:00 Ensemble A/Featured Ensemble/Named Role Solo Work
Thursday, February 23" 3-4:30 — Ensemble B/Featured Ensemble/Named Roles Solo Work
Friday, February 24" 3-5:00 -All Call

Tuesday, February 28" 3-5:00 -All Call

Wednesday, March 1* 3-4:00 — Featured Ensemble/Named Roles

Wednesday, March 15" 3-5:00— All Call

Friday, March 17* 3-5:00 — All Call



